Team-Turniere 2019

teilnehmende Clubs:

Anmeldung pro Team bei:

Spielort:

(Anderungen vorbehalten)

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Miftwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Miftwoch

Mittwoch

Spieltermine

16.01.2019

13.02.2019

13.03.2019

10.04.2019

08.05.2019

12.06.2019

10.07.2019

14.08.2019

11.09.2019

09.10.2019

13.11.2019

11.12.2019

- BC Hochrhein
- BC Lorrach
- BC Rheinfelden

bei C. Huber
Tel. 07621 / 162 33 66
Mail; christihuber@t-online.de

Spiellokal BC Lorrach

79539 Lérrach-TUllingen
Dorfstrasse 53
Adolf-Glattacker-Grundschule
(heben Gasthaus Maien)

Anmeldung bis

18 Uhr 14.01.2019
18 Uhr 11.02.2019
18 Uhr 11.03.2019
18 Uhr 08.04.2019
18 Uhr 06.05.2019
18 Uhr 10.06.2019
18 Uhr 08.07.2019
18 Uhr 12.08.2019
18 Uhr 09.09.2019
18 Uhr 07.10.2019
18 Uhr 11.11.2019
18 Uhr 09.11.2019



