

# Team-Turniere 2019

<b>teilnehmende Clubs:</b>	- BC Hochrhein - BC Lörrach - BC Rheinfelden
<b>Anmeldung pro Team bei:</b>	bei C. Huber Tel. 07621 / 162 33 66 Mail: christlhuber@t-online.de
<b>Spielort:</b>	Spiellokal BC Lörrach 79539 Lörrach-Tüllingen Dorfstrasse 53 Adolf-Glattacker-Grundschule (neben Gasthaus Maien)

(Änderungen vorbehalten)

	<u>Spieltermine</u>		<u>Anmeldung bis</u>
Mittwoch	16.01.2019	18 Uhr	14.01.2019
Mittwoch	13.02.2019	18 Uhr	11.02.2019
Mittwoch	13.03.2019	18 Uhr	11.03.2019
Mittwoch	10.04.2019	18 Uhr	08.04.2019
Mittwoch	08.05.2019	18 Uhr	06.05.2019
Mittwoch	12.06.2019	18 Uhr	10.06.2019
Mittwoch	10.07.2019	18 Uhr	08.07.2019
Mittwoch	14.08.2019	18 Uhr	12.08.2019
Mittwoch	11.09.2019	18 Uhr	09.09.2019
Mittwoch	09.10.2019	18 Uhr	07.10.2019
Mittwoch	13.11.2019	18 Uhr	11.11.2019
Mittwoch	11.12.2019	18 Uhr	09.11.2019